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Made In Stockport Awards 2022 #MISA22 - Finalists

All Responses Question 1: Business of the Year Question 2: Small Business of the Year Question 3: Concept of the Year Question 4: Food Producer of the Year ~ Question 5: Drink Producer of the Year ~Question 6: Best Crafter of the Yearl > estion 7: Business to look outfor  Question 8: Capturing Stockport Award Question 9: Independent Shop Front

Question 1 has 1059 answers (Checkboxes)

“Business of the Year”

Beautifuly Boho

19 (68%)
herry Girfs Wardrobe
an o8
Bask
468 (162%)
The Black pom
[ 38 02%)
Wed 4 Loss Outlet
= 64 (22%)
Question 2 has 1084 answers (Checkboxes)
“Small Business of the Year”
Daisy Imprints
ass (58%)
Rustic Fox Ltd - Glossop
— 251 @7
Solu Candles
130 @5
Grace Cooper Creaive
= 8 29w
Bambinos
- 169 (58%)
Question 3 has 1021 answers (Checkboxes)
“Concept of the Year™
Flecky Bennetts The Stockport Ghost Walk
— a9 (0%
Vellowharmmer
= 7 e
Smart Works GM
5 (8%
Doctor Feelgood
- 8 (65%)
Where the light gets in
%3 (@a%)
Question 4 has 911 answers (Checkboxes)
“Food Producer of the Year”
The Manc Chet
- 8 @7
Ghocolate Henshaw/s House of Cocoa
- 3 60%)
Siver Apples Bakery
159 (55%)
Gafe Sanjuan
- 8 1%
I Knead pizza
38 (0w
Question 5 has 1055 answers (Checkboxes)
“Drink Producer of the Year”
Stockport Gin
— 563 (10.4%)
Gherry Jam
162 (56%)
HattersDitilery Lt
)
Robinson's rewery
- 8 (63%)
The Good Rebel
5 620
Question 6 has 855 answers (Checkboxes)
“Best Crafter of the Year”
The Crochet Boutiaue
= 8 29%)
Made by Mel
185 (57%)
Sew Uniaue Artwork
29 (9%
Bizzy-Beodz
- e (1)
Wonky Tais et Accessories
21 (@7%)
Question 7 has 761 answers (Checkboxes)
“Business to look out for”
Aarlics by Zos
] 39 03
The Burbs
5 (20%)
AL Medical Aesthetics & Wellness
7 (26%)
Stockport Pints
— 279 (96%)
Stiky Fingers
— 330 (M)
Question 8 has 1133 answers (Checkboxes)
“Capturing Stockport Award”
The Warren
— 2% ©7%)
Luoy Burgess Art
270 (039
Darren Smith Photography
a2 (53%)
Sue Scott Arist
] M e
A Centre
150 (53%)

Question 9 has 1167 answers (Checkboxes)
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“Independent Shop Front™

Caro Boutiaue:

— 278 (@s%)
Old Town GeneralStore

23 (80%)
Jewel on the Hill
— pe)
Hazel Grove Flowers
—-— 239 (83%)

Angel Inn
-— 20 (6%

Feedback



